m0900000671

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv.



04/13/10--01017--016 **25.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

T. HAMPTON

APR 1 4 2010 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)

DEMATTED MONNESS LLC

(Firm/Company)

780 THIRD AVENUE, (Address) r floor

10017 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person)

at (<u>212</u>) <u>833 - 992</u>] (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) 4921

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

Г

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



DEMATTEO MONNESS LLC 780 THIRD AVENUE, 45th FL. New York, NY 10017

TEL,:	212.833.9900
FAX:	212.593.8812
TRADING:	212.833.9999

April 1, 2010

RE: WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY OF FOREIGN LLC

Florida Dept. of State Registration Section, Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Attached please find the executed application of foreign limited liability company DeMatteo Monness LLC, organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, for the withdrawal of authority to transact business in Florida, along with a filing fee check in the amount of \$25 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Please don't hesitate to call me at 212-833-9921 if you have any questions.

Thank you.

1

Very truly,

PETER M. DOLEZAL GENERAL COUNSEL DEMATTEO MONNESS LLC

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

DEMATTER MONNESS LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

STATE OF DELAWARE

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

780 THIRD AVENUE 451 FLOOR

New York NY 10017 (Clty/State/Zip)

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

DEMATTED 302

۰.

(Typed or printed name of signee)

JUISION OF CORPORATIONS

Filing Fee: \$25.00